ELECTRONICS
10 Commerce Drive, New Rochelle, NY10801  • 914-576-6570  • Fax: 914-576-6204  • http://www.mfelectronics.com  • email:sales@mfelectronics.com
VOLTAGE
CONTROLLED
OSCILLATORS
PECL, 0° to 70°C
106
FULL SIZE D.I.L.

15 MHz to 175 MHz
108
HOW TO ORDER
For Part Number, put package type before model number,
and add frequency in MHz, for example:
“M” is full size DIL
“W” is double wide DIL
“L” is low height,
full size DIL
“2901”
is model
type
M 2901-155.52M
“155.52 M”
frequency in MHz
FULL SIZE D.I.L.
M2901 thru M2903
L2901 thru L2903
DOUBLE WIDE D.I.L.
W2901 thru W2903
W2961 thru W2963
Waveforms taken on TEK 11801B with SD-22 Head
Fig. 1: 155.52 MHz PECL oscillator, showing